Data de
inscrigao
23/01/2023

10/02/2023
15/02/2023
15/03/2023
16/03/2023

17/03/2023
20/03/2023
24/03/2023

03/04/2023
17/04/2023
04/05/2023

10/05/2023

17/05/2023
17/05/2023
18/05/2023

23/05/2023

30/05/2023
31/05/2023
05/06/2023
16/06/2023
22/06/2023

27/06/2023
04/07/2023
11/07/2023
02/08/2023

03/08/2023
04/08/2023
10/08/2023
14/08/2023
16/08/2023
31/08/2023
01/09/2023
04/09/2023
12/09/2023
15/09/2023
21/09/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023

02/10/2023
11/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023

SISTEMA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAGAO DE ILHA COMPRIDA

Local de

inscrigao
Sonho de
Crianga
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianca
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianga
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu

Sonho de
Crianga

Anjo Meu
Crianca Feliz
Sonho de
Crianca
Sonho de
Crianga

Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Sonho de
Crianga
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Sonho de
Crianga

Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Sonho de
Crianca
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu

CENTROS DE EDUCAGAO INFANTIL (CEls)
LISTA DE ESPERA - BERCARIO I

Sigla
N.B.F.

H.A.S
S.VS.S.
W.S.R.
D.P.S.

M.B.M.A.
K.EX.P.
Y.D.S.C.

I.M.M.R.
N.B.S
D.CP

D.M.G

D.CS.
I.M.L.
M.S.B.T.

AAM.

ANJO MEU
L.H.M.B.
N.J.G.V.
AMSA.

R.M.C.

D.R.N.
AS.M.C.
S.S.0.
M.F.O

B.M.M.O
G.S.S.S.
M.A.\V.F.
S.M.S.D
AM.F.N.
P.W.V.M
T.C.S.
M.H.A.LA
M.J.RAE.
O.ATV.
B.N.A
M.D.P.F.
D.H.M.S.

Z2.G.SS.G.
M.H.M.
J.VLA.
AD.M.J

Data de
nascimento

05/07/2022

25/04/2022
29/07/2022
18/04/2022
17/01/2023

11/10/2022

06/08/2022

31/01/2023

06/12/2022
03/02/2023
13/01/2023

28/12/2022

31/07/2022
24/09/2022
09/07/2022

24/11/2022

31/12/2022
04/10/2022
14/03/2023
13/08/2022
17/11/2022

22/11/2022
22/11/2022
19/03/2023
09/08/2022

14/09/2022
05/01/2023
12/01/2023
06/06/2022
29/10/2022
10/01/2023
14/09/2022
03/02/2023
19/10/2022
18/03/2023
03/06/2022
28/11/2022
30/03/2023

17/06/2022
29/03/2023
12/10/2022
12/07/2022

Responsavel

Patricia Teixeira Lima

Simone Alves Santos

Bruna Leticia Caires da Silva
Gabriela Spinelli de Souza
Edwania Pereira de Jesus

Leticia Marques Almeida Santos
Kely Andriely Xavier Atanasio
Amanda dos Santos Vieira

Jhainy Monteiro da Silva Braga
Rayssa Silva dos Santos

Suhellen Suely de Castro Corréa
Paiva

Diene Gomes Bastos

Jéssica de Brito Coimbra
Raquel Magero de Lima
Pamella Cristina dos santos Brito

Isadora Angelo Barbosa Fiqueira de
Almeida

Rosangela Domingues Eufrasio
Yasmin Moraes de Almeida
Lilian Mendes Barbosa

Angela Taina Faustino da Silva
Nathalia Marques Moreira

Damaris Késia Rangel Rodrigues
Anna Carolyne de Melo Teixeira
Jessica de Souza Alves

Jamile Franga Pontes

Amanda Muniz Melo de Oliveira
Ariana da Silva Santos
Thamires Aline Voélker Antunes
Giulia Vieira Scorza

Fabiana Nunes Ferreira
Mikaelen Valentim Merighe
Paloma Pereira de Carvalho
Rafaela Aparecida Prado Ando
Débora Rios Anastacio Enéas
Lia Yumi Tanabe

Fabiola Souza do Nascimento
Patricia Dourado de Paula Ferreira
Aline Pires Magalhéaes

Ayane Cristine Silva Soares
Naiara Cristina Pacheco Moralez
Maria Eloiza de Lima Martins
Alessandra Manoel

Tempo de
residéncia
1984

2017
2020
2017
2008

2017
2004
09/ 2022

03/2023
2020
2013

2003

1.999
02/2023
2003

2003

2019
2022
2003
2022
2010

2004
2006
2013
2022

1993
08/2023
06/2023

2021

2003

2015
08/2023

2018
09/2023

2018

2017
07/2023

2008

2017
09/2023
10/2023

2008



Data de
inscrigao
24/10/2023

24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023

10/11/2023
16/11/2023

13/11/2023
16/11/2023

16/11/2023
16/11/2023

21/11/2023
23/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023

30/11/2023
04/12/2023

05/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
11/12/2023

SISTEMA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAQAO DE ILHA COMPRIDA
CENTROS DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL (CEls)
LISTA DE ESPERA - BERCARIO Il

Local de

inscrigao
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianga
Sonho de
Crianca
Sonho de
Crianga
Anjo Meu
Chamada
Publica
Crianga Feliz
Chamada
Publica
Chamada
Publica
Chamada
Publica
Criancga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Sonho de
Crianca
Anjo Meu
Sonho de
Crianca
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu

Sigla
L.F.O.

CS.R. 0.
Y.M.LA.
A.PB.S.

R.F.J.O
M.V.L.N.

R.M.S.
LV.C.G.

J.PD.F.
N.R.S

Y.C.L.
L.FS.Q
S.L.S.
H.S.S.

H.Y.G.S
.G.Q.F.

AFR.W.
B.S.M.
B.L.R

AHS.S

Data de

nascimento

18/02/2023

06/03/2023

21/06/2022

19/10/2022

14/02/2023
05/11/2022

29/08/2022
12/08/2022

24/08/2022

15/12/2022

25/04/2022
22/04/2022
13/08/2022
10/07/2022

19/02/2023
16/12/2022

20/08/2022
01/11/2022
08/11/2022
25/12/2022

Responsavel

Amanda Fernandes do Carmo
Nathalia Duarte de Oliveira
Juliana Vanessa de Lima Andrade
Elidiane Maria Batista

Gisele Fernandes de Oliveira
Joyce Silva do Nascimento

Ester Martins de Souza
Denise Cristina Carneiro Rodrigues

Kauany Dantas Fernandes
Thaina Ramos de Oliveira

Alessandra Carvalho dos Santos Lima
Alessandra Silva Barbosa Santana
Rafaelle do Nascimento Lopes

Luana de Souza

Iris Nadia dos Santos Silva
Erica Paula Aparecida Fonseca

Jessica Pereira da Silva Rodrigues
Tais Veronica Santos Silva

Beatriz Teixeira Lima de Oliveira
Débora Silva dos Santos

Tempo de
residéncia
2014

23/09/2023
2020
10/ 2021

20 dias
1994

21 anos
09/2023

2005
2000

2010

2022

2003
01/01/2012

2022
julho 2023

09/2023
2018
12/22023
1997



